principal use of the land and which is located on the same lot with the principal use.  

Active and Substantial Development - The construction of permanent physical appurtenances 

to the site, such as, but not limited to, footings, streets, and water and sewer lines. 

Acre - A measure of land containing forty-three thousand five hundred sixty square feet (43,560 
s. f.) 

Adult Day Care - Any facility that regularly provides on-site non-medical care for three (3) or 
more adults for less than 24 hours a day 

Adult Video/Book Store - A commercial establishment which, as one of its principal business 
purposes, offers for sale or rental for any form of consideration any one or more of the following:

[...]

Commercial district, and except where a Conditional Use Permit has been granted by the 
Planning Board pursuant to Section 7.5, Alternative Parking Arrangements, the following 
standards are established in non-residential districts: 

7.4.3.1 For all local streets, driveways entering such streets shall be located at 
least one hundred twenty-five (125) feet from street intersections, and at least one 
hundred (100) feet from other existing driveways on the same lot or an adjacent 
lot.  One (1) driveway is permitted per lot for the first one hundred fifty (150) feet 

of lot frontage.  One (1) additional driveway is permitted per lot for each